Lyskilder DimToWarm Hyvit

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk

Versjon:

Socket:

Watt:

Systemeffekt (W):
Effektiv lysstrem (Im):
Effekt:

Spenning:
Fargetemperatur:
Fargegjengivelse (Ra/CRI):
MacAdams faktor:
Levetid:

Lysstraling:
Lysspredning:

Dimmetype
Type:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:
Ta nominel:

Energi og godkjenning
Energiklasse:
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Farge:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):
Diameter (D):

Vekt (brutto/netto):

3800113
7021988309179
5046830917
e [@ w
DimToWarm
E27 LED
15W
15.0W
1200lm
80 Im/W
220-240V
2000-2800K
Ra>80
SDCM: 6
L70/B50>50.000

Direkte
190°

Faseavsnitt

Klasse Il
Ta=25°C

CE
Hvit

135
95
0.217

7021988309179
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